
    
          

           

     

 

   
    

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

                       

    
          

           

     

  

   
    

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

                       

    
             

        

     

      

                                
    

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

                                

 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Aquatic Environmental Management) 2022-2024 Batch 

TABULATION 

Field Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Seminar Grade Credit Point 

(0+3) (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
30 10 40 4 10 

AEM-MB2-01 Mr.Ajeet Singh Dhakad 27.75 9.50 37.25 4 9.31 

AEM-MB2-02 Ms.Anika Namdeo 28.50 9.50 38.00 4 9.50 

AEM-MB2-03 Ms.Khandu Doma Bhutia 28.50 9.25 37.75 4 9.44 

AEM-MB2-04 Ms.Mayuri Nag 28.50 9.50 38.00 4 9.50 

AEM-MB2-05 Ms.Mekala Sneha 27.75 9.40 37.15 4 9.29 

AEM-MB2-06 Mr.Rajiv Ranjan 29.25 9.25 38.50 4 9.63 

AEM-MB2-07 Ms.Routhu Urmila Devi 28.50 9.30 37.80 4 9.45 

AEM-MB2-08 Ms.Sonali Singh A A - 4 F 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Aquatic Environmental Management) 2022-2024 Batch 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

Field Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Seminar Grade Credit Point 

(0+3) (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
30 10 40 4 10 

AEM-MB2-01 Mr.Ajeet Singh Dhakad 9.25 9.50 37.25 4 9.31 

AEM-MB2-02 Ms.Anika Namdeo 9.50 9.50 38.00 4 9.50 

AEM-MB2-03 Ms.Khandu Doma Bhutia 9.50 9.25 37.75 4 9.44 

AEM-MB2-04 Ms.Mayuri Nag 9.50 9.50 38.00 4 9.50 

AEM-MB2-05 Ms.Mekala Sneha 9.25 9.40 37.15 4 9.29 

AEM-MB2-06 Mr.Rajiv Ranjan 9.75 9.25 38.50 4 9.63 

AEM-MB2-07 Ms.Routhu Urmila Devi 9.50 9.30 37.80 4 9.45 

AEM-MB2-08 Ms.Sonali Singh A A - 4 F 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Aquatic Environmental Management) 2022-2024 Batch 

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE) 

CREDITS HRS 
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CREDIT Research TOTAL 

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. OGPA 
190 170/190 40 400/420 19 17/19 4 40/42 30 10 

AEM-MB2-01 Mr.Ajeet Singh Dhakad 157.57 157.25 37.25 352.07 19 19 4 42 S 8.38 

AEM-MB2-02 Ms.Anika Namdeo 172.55 153.00 38.00 363.55 19 17 4 40 S 9.09 

AEM-MB2-03 Ms.Khandu Doma Bhutia 161.25 142.49 37.75 341.49 19 17 4 40 S 8.54 

AEM-MB2-04 Ms.Mayuri Nag 166.28 151.66 38.00 355.94 19 17 4 40 S 8.90 

AEM-MB2-05 Ms.Mekala Sneha 154.97 141.29 37.15 333.41 19 17 4 40 S 8.34 

AEM-MB2-06 Mr.Rajiv Ranjan 161.43 144.29 38.50 344.22 19 17 4 40 S 8.61 

AEM-MB2-07 Ms.Routhu Urmila Devi 168.00 149.24 37.80 355.04 19 17 4 40 S 8.88 

AEM-MB2-08 Ms.Sonali Singh F F F - 19 19 4 42 NS F 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted / Viva-Voce, ** : Result withheld 

GRAND POINTS 


